
ORDEN NOMBRE APELLIDO DNI
1  JORGE DANIEL AGÜERO 16381934
2 SANTIAGO EMANUEL ALVAREZ MATELLICA 35675479
3  TOBIAS ALLEMANDI CARINCI 44473496
4  DIEGO MATIAS ANGER 39044629
5  ADRIAN MARCELO ARAGNO 22768935
6 OSCAR ERMINDO BAEZ 20342528
7  MAURICIO ESTEBAN BAIGORRIA 28734263
8  HUGO PATRICIO BAZAN 32137372
9 HECTOR DARIO BELIZAN 17663310

10 ALEJANDRO ENRIQUE BIANCHET 27717233
11  LUCIO EZEQUIEL BONO 43366272
12  FRANCO SIMON BORDESE 31196990
13  ROBERTO MIGUEL BORTOLUSSI 24533921
14  DARIO MARTIN BRONZINO 29581402
15  HORACIO ALBERTO BOSSIO 26196897
16 NELSON MAXIMILIANO BUSELLATI 27096904
17  ROMAN GABRIEL BUSTAMANTE 23534452
18  LUCAS DAMIAN BUTIERREZ 32515000
19  NAHUEL EDUARDO BUTIERREZ 40026430
20  RODRIGO OSCAR CABRAL 32693735
21  LUCAS ABRAHAM CARBALLO 37628525
22 SILVIO MANUEL CARRANZA 35675449
23 JUAN JOSE CARRILLO 23587798
24  NICOLAS CAULA 43601734
25 CHRISTIAN JAVIER CERUTTI 32646712
26  GABRIEL OMAR CHIOSSO 39968572
27 DIEGO ANDRES COMANDUCCI 24818826
28 EDGAR DANIEL CONTI 30206932
29  NESTOR DARIO CORSANIGO 23046178
30  RUDY NICOLAS COSTAMAGNA 32225216
31 JUAN DOMINGO CUELLO 21830538
32 RUBEN OSCAR DELGADO 17585703
33 FEDERICO ALBERTO DERI 29093645
34 RODOLFO DANIEL DIRR 33202257
35 DIEGO ANTONIO DOMINGUEZ 27510537
36  FERNANDO GABRIEL DRUETTA 38419978
37  JORGE ALBERTO ECHEVARRIA 34579579
38  CRISTOBAL FELIX FANTINI 24533946
39  JORGE RAMON FERNANDEZ 31863968
40  JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ 16885707
41 PABLO CESAR FERNANDEZ 27096918
42 GASTON CESAR FERRERO 26723001
43 ANDRES FERREYRA 42787964
44  MAXIMILIANO GABRIEL FERREYRA 35894775
45  DIEGO MARTIN FERREYRA 35175345
46 LUISINA AYELEN FERREYRA 36603093
47  MARIA SOL FERREYRA 27510555
48 MIGUEL ANGEL FERREYRA 26508578
49 OSVALDO PABLO FERREYRA 26196847



50  INTI NICOLAS FUNES 43369300
51  CIRO FURLANI 42611947
52 GERMAN DARIO GAGLIANO 28734201
53  FLAVIO SEBASTIAN GALFRE 29851420
54 CRISTIAN ALBERTO GALLO 26634704
55 RUBEN DARIO GAUNA 27806510
56 DAMIAN  EMANUEL GRASELLI 39323229
57 LUCAS NICOLAS GENESIO 34579545
58 NICOLAS GENTILINI CELIS 41323342
59 AGUSTIN GERMANETTO 42184726
60 ALBERTO OSCAR GOMEZ 28249146
61  FRANCO EMANUEL GOMEZ 32693758
62 IVAN MARCELO GONZALEZ 24123633
63 MAURICIO EZEQUIEL GUERRERO 38110799
64  PABLO GUERRERO 28734252
65  SERGIO ROBERTO GUEVARA 30375172
66  ESTEFANIA DEL ROSARIO HEREDIA 35239711
67  AUKHA NAHUEL HERNANDEZ CEPEDA 33455426
68 ALEXIS MAURICIO JUAREZ 33916808
69 MARCO EMANUEL JUAREZ 35675456
70 WALTER HECTOR LELOVICH 23990996
71 FRANCO ELVIO LENARDUZZI 43366280
72 MARCELO SEGUNDO LENARDUZZI 24396508
73 SERGIO JOSE LENARDUZZI 14104962
74 CESAR AUGUSTO LOVRICH 31196904
75 RUBEN FEDERICO LUBRINA 14104988
76 HORACIO LUJAN 29851463
77 JONATHAN GABRIEL MAFFEI 33916835
78  JUAN CARLOS MAFFEI 17207684
79 LEONARDO EZEQUIEL MALDONADO 32514940
80 MARCELO TOMAS MARTINEZ 18058931
81 NESTOR DANIEL MARTINEZ 20714203
82 IGNACIO AGUSTIN MATTEA 41828826
83 GRISELDA MARQUI 32888911
84 GERMAN ALEJANDRO MERCADO 42382361
85 ALEJANDRO GERMAN MONTOYA 20937051
86  LEANDRO MOSSETTO SANTO 36603066
87 CESAR OSCAR OLMEDO 37436726
88 CRISTIAN ALBERTO ORDOÑEZ 24785690
89 DANIEL ORELLANA 35675478
90 ALDO RAMON ORTIZ 14870377
91 RODRIGO ALEJANDRO ORTIZ 32693779
92 GUILLERMO RAUL ORTOLANI 31864073
93 CRISTIAN JOSE PALACIO 25611840
94  MAYCO EMILIANO PALMIERI 38110781
95 WILLIAM EXEQUIEL PALMIERI 43601533
96 JOAQUIN EZEQUIEL PAREDES 40680241
97  TOMAS DANIEL PASQUETTI 42386739
98 NICOLAS EZEQUIEL PASQUINI 42891750
99 PABLO EZEQUIEL PEREZ 36603044



100  MARIA ALEJANDRA PEREYRA 28732250
101 MARIANO PONTE 39323207
102  AIME LUDMILA QUINTEROS 42891766
103 GERMAN AUGUSTO RAINERO 21979926
104 WALDEMAR MARIO RAMONDELLI 21405164
105 JOAQUIN RAMONDELLI 41828817
106 PABLO EZEQUIEL RAMOS 35175349
107 NICOLAS MARCELO RESTOVICH 27389513
108 GABRIEL CESAR RIVERA 21405155
109 DIEGO MARTIN RIVERO 27510587
110  LEONARDO JESUS RODULFO 27096905
111 DIEGO ABEL ROJAS 37225215
112 DIEGO ALEJANDRO ROSATTO 28734232
113 JONATHAN GABRIEL ROSSETTI 39612689
114 SERGIO LUIS SALRACH 21979925
115  MATIAS DAVID SCHENKEL 32693759
116 LUCAS DAMIAN SIMONETTI 29417380
117 PABLO AGUSTIN SIGNORINO 38110788
118 JONATHAN JAVIER SOLIS 32693796
119 PABLO DANIEL STOISA 38110776
120  ARIEL SEBASTIAN TABORDA 32788659
121 GUILLERMO ALEJANDRO TORRES 23543364
122  FERNANDO JESUS TORRES 42108895
123 AGUSTIN EZEQUIEL VAYSSETTES 41323024
124 RODOLFO ALBERTO VARGAS 31625852
125  EDUARDO ALBERTO VELAZQUEZ 35175348
126  DIEGO MAXIMILIANO VERA 30375193
127 AGUSTIN ALEJANDRO VERA 39968576
128  RENE CEFERINO VERGARA 35675463
129  MARTIN ARIEL VILLAFAÑE 32514973
130 GUSTAVO ARIEL VILLARRUEL 34579598
131  EZEQUIEL ALBERTO VOTTERO 35175305
132  FERNANDO ARIEL ZABALA 31413913



DNI EMPRESA ESTABLECIMIENTO DIRECCION
 JORGE DANIEL AGÜERO 16381934 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 1
SANTIAGO EMANUEL ALVAREZ MATELLICA 35675479 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 2
 TOBIAS ALLEMANDI CARINCI 44473496 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 3
 ADRIAN MARCELO ARAGNO 22768935 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 4
OSCAR ERMINDO BAEZ 20342528 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 5
 MAURICIO ESTEBAN BAIGORRIA 28734263 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 6
 HUGO PATRICIO BAZAN 32137372 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 7
HECTOR DARIO BELIZAN 17663310 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 8
ALEJANDRO ENRIQUE BIANCHET 27717233 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 9
 LUCIO EZEQUIEL BONO 43366272 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 10
 FRANCO SIMON BORDESE 31196990 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 11
 ROBERTO MIGUEL BORTOLUSSI 24533921 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 12
 DARIO MARTIN BRONZINO 29581402 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 13
 HORACIO ALBERTO BOSSIO 26196897 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 14
NELSON MAXIMILIANO BUSELLATI 27096904 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 15
 ROMAN GABRIEL BUSTAMANTE 23534452 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 16
 LUCAS DAMIAN BUTIERREZ 32515000 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 17
 NAHUEL EDUARDO BUTIERREZ 40026430 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 18
 RODRIGO OSCAR CABRAL 32693735 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 19
 LUCAS ABRAHAM CARBALLO 37628525 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 20
SILVIO MANUEL CARRANZA 35675449 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 21
JUAN JOSE CARRILLO 23587798 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 22
 NICOLAS CAULA 43601734 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 23
CHRISTIAN JAVIER CERUTTI 32646712 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 24
 GABRIEL OMAR CHIOSSO 39968572 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 25
DIEGO ANDRES COMANDUCCI 24818826 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 26
EDGAR DANIEL CONTI 30206932 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 27
 NESTOR DARIO CORSANIGO 23046178 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 28
 RUDY NICOLAS COSTAMAGNA 32225216 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 29
JUAN DOMINGO CUELLO 21830538 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 30

NOMBRE Y APELLIDO DEL AFILIADO

Padron 2025 Tancacha



RUBEN OSCAR DELGADO 17585703 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 31
FEDERICO ALBERTO DERI 29093645 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 32
RODOLFO DANIEL DIRR 33202257 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 33
DIEGO ANTONIO DOMINGUEZ 27510537 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 34
 FERNANDO GABRIEL DRUETTA 38419978 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 35
 JORGE ALBERTO ECHEVARRIA 34579579 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 36
 CRISTOBAL FELIX FANTINI 24533946 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 37
 JORGE RAMON FERNANDEZ 31863968 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 38
 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ 16885707 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 39
PABLO CESAR FERNANDEZ 27096918 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 40
GASTON CESAR FERRERO 26723001 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 41
ANDRES FERREYRA 42787964 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 42
 MAXIMILIANO GABRIEL FERREYRA 35894775 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 43
 DIEGO MARTIN FERREYRA 35175345 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 44
LUISINA AYELEN FERREYRA 36603093 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 45
 MARIA SOL FERREYRA 27510555 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 46
MIGUEL ANGEL FERREYRA 26508578 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 47
OSVALDO PABLO FERREYRA 26196847 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 48
 INTI NICOLAS FUNES 43369300 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 49
 CIRO FURLANI 42611947 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 50
GERMAN DARIO GAGLIANO 28734201 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 51
 FLAVIO SEBASTIAN GALFRE 29851420 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 52
CRISTIAN ALBERTO GALLO 26634704 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 53
RUBEN DARIO GAUNA 27806510 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA GENERAL PAZ 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 54
DAMIAN  EMANUEL GRASELLI 39323229 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 55
LUCAS NICOLAS GENESIO 34579545 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 56
NICOLAS GENTILINI CELIS 41323342 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 57
AGUSTIN GERMANETTO 42184726 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 58
ALBERTO OSCAR GOMEZ 28249146 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 59
 FRANCO EMANUEL GOMEZ 32693758 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 60
IVAN MARCELO GONZALEZ 24123633 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 61
MAURICIO EZEQUIEL GUERRERO 38110799 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 62
 PABLO GUERRERO 28734252 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 63



 SERGIO ROBERTO GUEVARA 30375172 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 64
 ESTEFANIA DEL ROSARIOHEREDIA 35239711 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 65
 AUKHA NAHUEL HERNANDEZ CEPEDA 33455426 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 66
ALEXIS MAURICIO JUAREZ 33916808 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 67
MARCO EMANUEL JUAREZ 35675456 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 68
FRANCO ELVIO LENARDUZZI 43366280 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 69
MARCELO SEGUNDO LENARDUZZI 24396508 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 70
SERGIO JOSE LENARDUZZI 14104962 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 71
CESAR AUGUSTO LOVRICH 31196904 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 72
RUBEN FEDERICO LUBRINA 14104988 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 73
HORACIO LUJAN 29851463 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 74
JONATHAN GABRIEL MAFFEI 33916835 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 75
 JUAN CARLOS MAFFEI 17207684 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 76
LEONARDO EZEQUIEL MALDONADO 32514940 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 77
MARCELO TOMAS MARTINEZ 18058931 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 78
NESTOR DANIEL MARTINEZ 20714203 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 79
IGNACIO AGUSTIN MATTEA 41828826 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 80
GRISELDA MARQUI 32888911 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 81
GERMAN ALEJANDRO MERCADO 42382361 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 82
ALEJANDRO GERMAN MONTOYA 20937051 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 83
 LEANDRO MOSSETTO SANTO 36603066 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 84
CRISTIAN ALBERTO ORDOÑEZ 24785690 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA GENERAL PAZ 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 85
DANIEL ORELLANA 35675478 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 86
ALDO RAMON ORTIZ 14870377 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 87
RODRIGO ALEJANDRO ORTIZ 32693779 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 88
GUILLERMO RAUL ORTOLANI 31864073 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 89
CRISTIAN JOSE PALACIO 25611840 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 90
 MAYCO EMILIANO PALMIERI 38110781 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 91
WILLIAM EXEQUIEL PALMIERI 43601533 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 92
JOAQUIN EZEQUIEL PAREDES 40680241 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 93
 TOMAS DANIEL PASQUETTI 42386739 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 94
NICOLAS EZEQUIEL PASQUINI 42891750 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 95
PABLO EZEQUIEL PEREZ 36603044 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 96



 MARIA ALEJANDRA PEREYRA 28732250 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 97
MARIANO PONTE 39323207 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 98
 AIME LUDMILA QUINTEROS 42891766 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 99
GERMAN AUGUSTO RAINERO 21979926 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 100
WALDEMAR MARIO RAMONDELLI 21405164 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 101
JOAQUIN RAMONDELLI 41828817 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 102
PABLO EZEQUIEL RAMOS 35175349 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 103
NICOLAS MARCELO RESTOVICH 27389513 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 104
GABRIEL CESAR RIVERA 21405155 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 105
DIEGO MARTIN RIVERO 27510587 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 106
 LEONARDO JESUS RODULFO 27096905 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 107
DIEGO ABEL ROJAS 37225215 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 108
DIEGO ALEJANDRO ROSATTO 28734232 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 109
JONATHAN GABRIEL ROSSETTI 39612689 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 110
SERGIO LUIS SALRACH 21979925 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 111
 MATIAS DAVID SCHENKEL 32693759 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 112
LUCAS DAMIAN SIMONETTI 29417380 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 113
PABLO AGUSTIN SIGNORINO 38110788 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 114
JONATHAN JAVIER SOLIS 32693796 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 115
PABLO DANIEL STOISA 38110776 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 116
 ARIEL SEBASTIAN TABORDA 32788659 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 117
GUILLERMO ALEJANDRO TORRES 23543364 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 118
 FERNANDO JESUS TORRES 42108895 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 119
ALEJANDRA TORRES 26636274 SOEAT  TANCACHA SOEAT  TANCACHA CONCEJAL LAZARTE - N° 449 120
AGUSTIN EZEQUIEL VAYSSETTES 41323024 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 121
RODOLFO ALBERTO VARGAS 31625852 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 122
 EDUARDO ALBERTO VELAZQUEZ 35175348 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 123
 DIEGO MAXIMILIANO VERA 30375193 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 124
AGUSTIN ALEJANDRO VERA 39968576 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 125
 RENE CEFERINO VERGARA 35675463 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 126
 MARTIN ARIEL VILLAFAÑE 32514973 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 127
GUSTAVO ARIEL VILLARRUEL 34579598 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 128
 EZEQUIEL ALBERTO VOTTERO 35175305 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 129



 FERNANDO ARIEL ZABALA 31413913 BUNGE ARGENTINA S.A. BUNGE ARGENTINA TANCACHA 25 DE MAYO - N° 501 130
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